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United Way of Connecticut

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

Top 20 Services for selected State(s): Connecticut, Period: 1/1/2015-1/31/2015

Out Of State

Age(s) : More than 5 selected

Total Number Of Contacts: 28,181

Gender(s) selected: Male, Female, UnKnown Total Number of Service Requests: 28,493

Region Services

2015

Aggregate

Public Assistance
Programs

Housing/Shelter

Individual and Family
Support Services

Utilities
Counseling Settings

Mental Health
Evaluation and
Treatment

Health Supportive
Services

Legal Services
Information Services

Tax Organizations and
Services

Food

Temporary Financial
Assistance

Disaster Services

Substance Abuse
Services

Material Goods
Transportation
Employment
Public Safety

Law Enforcement
Agencies

2015
4,678

3,414
3,395

2,770
2,114
1,976

1,403

1,243
1,129
1,000

953
667

416
375

358
301
300
184
169
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Consumer Assistance
and Protection

2015
131
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CcT

Public Assistance
Programs

Housing/Shelter

Individual and Family
Support Services

Utilities
Mental Health

Evaluation and
Treatment

Health Supportive
Services

Counseling Settings
Legal Services

Tax Organizations and
Services

Food

Temporary Financial
Assistance

Information Services
Disaster Services

Substance Abuse
Services

Material Goods
Transportation
Employment

Law Enforcement
Agencies

Consumer Assistance
and Protection

Community Groups and
Government/Administra
tive Offices

2015
4,333

3,368
3,322

2,766
1,818

1,342

1,253
1,198
997

949
662

554
410
373

357
301
295
156

130
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Out of State

Counseling Settings
Information Services

Public Assistance
Programs

Mental Health
Evaluation and
Treatment

Individual and Family
Support Services

Health Supportive
Services

Public Safety
Housing/Shelter
Legal Services

Organizational
Development and
Management Delivery
Methods

Law Enforcement
Agencies

Disaster Services
Employment

Temporary Financial
Assistance

Food

Utilities
Inpatient Health
Facilities

Social Insurance
Programs

Tax Organizations and
Services

Volunteer Opportunities

2015
861
575
345

158

73

61

58
46
45
35
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