

United Way of Connecticut

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

Period: 1/1/2015-1/31/2015

Total Number Of Contacts: 28,181

Total Number of Service Requests: 28,493

Top 20 Services for selected State(s): Connecticut, Out Of State

Age(s): More than 5 selected

Gender(s) selected: Male, Female, UnKnown

Region Services 2015

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

		2015
Aggregate	Public Assistance Programs	4,678
	Housing/Shelter	3,414
	Individual and Family Support Services	3,395
	Utilities	2,770
	Counseling Settings	2,114
	Mental Health Evaluation and Treatment	1,976
	Health Supportive Services	1,403
	Legal Services	1,243
	Information Services	1,129
	Tax Organizations and Services	1,000
	Food	953
	Temporary Financial Assistance	667
	Disaster Services	416
	Substance Abuse Services	375
	Material Goods	358
	Transportation	301
	Employment	300
	Public Safety	184
	Law Enforcement Agencies	169

5/15/2015 1:13:15 PM

Page 1 of 4

	2015
Consumer Assistance	131
and Protection	

		2015
СТ	Public Assistance Programs	4,333
	Housing/Shelter	3,368
	Individual and Family Support Services	3,322
	Utilities	2,766
	Mental Health Evaluation and Treatment	1,818
	Health Supportive Services	1,342
	Counseling Settings	1,253
	Legal Services	1,198
	Tax Organizations and Services	997
	Food	949
	Temporary Financial Assistance	662
	Information Services	554
	Disaster Services	410
	Substance Abuse Services	373
	Material Goods	357
	Transportation	301
	Employment	295
	Law Enforcement Agencies	156
	Consumer Assistance and Protection	130
	Community Groups and Government/Administra tive Offices	129

		2015
Out of State	Counseling Settings	861
	Information Services	575
	Public Assistance Programs	345
	Mental Health Evaluation and Treatment	158
	Individual and Family Support Services	73
	Health Supportive Services	61
	Public Safety	58
	Housing/Shelter	46
	Legal Services	45
	Organizational Development and Management Delivery Methods	35
	Law Enforcement Agencies	13
	Disaster Services	6
	Employment	5
	Temporary Financial Assistance	5
	Food	4
	Utilities	4
	Inpatient Health Facilities	3
	Social Insurance Programs	3
	Tax Organizations and Services	3
	Volunteer Opportunities	3